
Teacher Email Address

Miss Andrews andrewsv@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Atkinson atkinsonw@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Bennett-Fowlds bennetth@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Brewer brewere@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Bridge bridgek@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Campbell campbellc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Castagnaro castagnarol@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Chapman chapmanl@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss G Darvill darvillg@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Davis davisk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Dickens dickensr@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Finnie finniew@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Galbraith galbraithf@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Geoghegan geoghegany@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Gerlach gerlachs@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Gilbert gilberts@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Gordon gordonc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Gotham gothamk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Goulty goultyh@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Hall halll@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Harte harteh@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Hern hernc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Hutlatt hulatte@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs B Jackson jacksonb@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs K Jackson jacksonk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Johnstone johnstonec@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Jones jonesa@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Lambe lambea@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Latchman latchmanm@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lattimer lattimero@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lincoln lincolnm@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Llewellyn llewellyns@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lodder lodderk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Lodder loddert@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Lopez lopezm@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Lucas lucasa@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Mcintyre macintyred@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Mahoney mahoneys@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs McEvoy mcevoys@goldington.beds.sch.uk  

Miss McKenna mckennaa@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Morgan morgand@goldington.beds.sch.uk
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Miss Moyster moysterl@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Pinkney pinkneyj@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Prior priors@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Roopnarain roopnarains@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Ross rossj@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Sacre sacren@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Spencer spencera@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Storey storeyk@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mr Stratton strattonc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs Thomas thomasc@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Miss Thomas thomass@goldington.beds.sch.uk

Mrs White whiteg@goldington.beds.sch.uk
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